





British Only

MOTORCYLES AND PARTS INC.

32451 PARKLANE ST. WWW.BRITISHONLY.COM
GARDEN CITY, Ml 48135 USA INFO@BRITISHONLY.COM

RETAIL: 1-800-278-6659 WHOLESALE: 1-800-852-9253 FAX: 1-734-422-9253

WORLDS LARGEST SELECTION OF FACTORY ORIGINAL NEW AND USED PARTS
45,000 SQ. FT. OF MOTORCYLE PARTS & ACCESSORIES FROM 1911 TO 1984 FOR ALL BRITISH MAKES!
CASH FOR ALL BRITISH BIKES, PARTS AND LITERATURE

SPECIALIZING IN THE BIGGEST!

VINTAGE MOTORCYLCE PARTS

[

ENGINE REBUILDING PARTS
GASKET - SEALS - BEARINGS
BUSHINGS - PISTONS - RINGS
CLUTCHES - TUNE UP PARTS
SPEED EQUIPMENT

STOCK AND CUSTOM PARTS
SEATS - HANDLEBARS - CHAINS
TIRES - TUBES - EXHAUST PIPES

MUFFLERS - GAS TANKS - FENDERS
RESTORATION PARTS

THE ONLY!

RENOLD

JP PISTONS

VELOCETTE * ANDOVER NORTON e TEC ¢ HAYNES ¢ P&P SEATING ® WASSELL ¢ MORGO
ALPHA BEARINGS * M.A.C. PRODUCTS ¢ JOE HUNT MAGNETOS e J.J. CABLES * BUCHANAN'S
L.A. SLEEVE ¢ MEGACYCLE CAMS e T.J. WASSELL LIMITED e SUDCO INTERNATIONAL
ACE CLASSICS LONDON e CLASSIC GASKETS ¢ BRITISH WIRING * PBM ENGINEERING

TRI-COR ENGLAND e LEAK PROOF SEALS e MCA (ASTON) LIMITED ¢« GARDNER - WESTCOTT

WE ACCEPT VISA - MASTERCARD - DISCOVER - AMERICAN EXPRESS
PARTS SHIPPED WORDLWIDE !

VISIT OUR EBAY STORE
http://stores.ebay.com/British-Only-Motorcycles-And-Parts
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Part No.

24330
T.2204
T.2011
23392
T.2073
22839
22838
T.186
T.187

PISTONS & RINGS (STANDARD)

25389
25390
24284
24285
25382
24287
23276

PISTONS & RINGS (QVERSIZE)

Description

YALVES, VALVE GUIDES & SFRINGS

Inlet valves (2)

Exhaust valves (2)
Valve guides (4)

Heat resisting washers (4)
Valve-spring cups (4)
Valve springs (inner
Valve springs
Valve-spring collaras (4)
Valve cotters (4 pairs)

E4
(outer) (4

Piston complete
Piston complete
Piston ringe - chrome
Piston rings - plain (2)
Piston rings - scraper (2)
Gudgeon pins
Gudgean-pin circlips (4)

25415
25418
25421
25424
25427
25430
25433
25436
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25439
25442
25445
25448

MAIN BEARINGS

17822
T .2008

Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Fiaton
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piaton
Piston
Piston
Piston
Piston

3

éleft hand )
right hand)
(top) (2)

(2)

complete (left hand) + .010"
complete (left hand) + .020"
complete (left hand) + .030"
camplete (left hand) + .040"
complete Eright ha.nd; + .010"
complete {(right hand) + .020"
complete (right hand) + .030"
complete (right hand)} + .040"
rings - chrome (top) + .01C"
rings - chrome (top) + .020%
rings - chrome Etop + 030"
rings - chrome (top) + .040"
rings - plain -~ + 010" (2
rings - plain = + .020" (2
rings - plain - + .030" (2
rings - plain - + .040" (2
rings ~ scraper - + .010" {2
rings -~ scraper - + .020" (2
rings - scraper - + .030" E2
rings - scraper - + .040" (2

Ball bearing (timing side)
Sealing washer {timing-side bearing)

T


















Part No.

040063
040079
040006
040005
040036

Description

Footchange spindle bush in cover

10! ring (ratchet spindle}

'Q! ring éfootchange and pawl carrier)
'Ol ring kickstart)

Camplate/spindle bush

GEARBOX SFROCKET

040451
040131
040070
040076
000450

FOOTCHANGE

040018
040015
040109
000174
040136
040022
040035
040111
040078
040038
040110
040002
040067
040024
040049
040066
040479
040135
040052
041400
014117
041311
040086
040105
045062
000005
040051
040137
Q00012
040034
040442

Sprocket - 17 teeth, § in. x .380 in.
Gearbox-sprocket spacer ‘
Gearbox-sprocket nut

Sprocket nut lockwasher

Lockwasher screw

Camplate

Camplate spindle

Quadrant assembly
Camplate/quadrant-spindle washers (2)
Camplate/quadrant-spindle screws (2)
Selector forks (2)
Selector-fork shaft

Ratchet assembly gear

Knuckle pin roller

Gear change pawl spring

Pawl carrier assembly

FPawl carrier

Pawl carrier pin

Foot-change pawl

Pawl ecireclip

Ratchet gpindle

Gear-change return spring
Gear-change return-spring washer
Gear-change stop plate
Stop-plate screws (2)

Stop plate screw spring washers (2)
Foot-change pedal

Pedal rubber

Pedal clamping bolt
Clamping-belt washer
Clamping-bolt mut

Gear indicator

Indicator screw

Indicator-screw washer

Camplate plunger

Camplate plunger spring

13,
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'!ﬁrtttﬁh @nlg ;a;ri:ne _ Make: Model:

MOTORCYCLES AND PARTS INC. Frame #
32451 PARKLANE ST
GARDEN CITY, MI 48135 USA WWW.BRITISHONLY.COM
PHONE: 800-278-6659
FAX: 734-422-9253 INFO@BRITISHONLY.COM
Quantity | Part# Description Each Amount
Date / / Customer # Salesperson
Card Number Expires Subtotal
Name
Insurance
Address
City/State/Zip Shlppmg
Phone / Fax Total
Michigan Residents
Email Add 6% Sales Tax
Amount
Signature Enclosed
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Address

City
State

Zip

FOLD

Mritish Only
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FOLD

USE
FIRST CLASS
LETTER
POSTAGE
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